PINET

SPRING LOADED HANDLES 130.3 MM
- LOAD 45 KG

19-7-3741

Maximum load: 45 kg.

With 90° stop.

Rubber grip.

Produced mainly in stainless steel, for a complete description of the materials contact

us.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (length)
Material
Weight (g)
B (width)
C

E

Finish

130.3 mm

302 stainless steel
237 g

104.1 mm

60.4 mm

41.9 mm
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