



## SPRING LOADED HANDLES 130.3 MM - LOAD 45 KG

19-7-3741

Maximum load: 45 kg.

With 90° stop.

Rubber grip.

Produced mainly in stainless steel, for a complete description of the materials contact us.

A (length)	130.3 mm
Material	302 stainless steel
Weight (g)	237 g
B (width)	104.1 mm
С	60.4 mm
Е	41.9 mm
Finish	raw

